
Meghnagar-Ahmedabad Poonam Special (UnReserved)/09578x - Exp - WR 
MGN/Meghnagar to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

8h 25m - 249 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MGN Meghnagar 02:35 0 1 0 66 319 WR
2 DHD Dahod 03:05 03:10 5m 0 1 33 49 312 WR
3 LMK Limkheda 03:50 03:52 2m 0 1 66 47 205 WR
4 PPD Piplod 04:02 04:04 2m 0 1 74 65 209 WR
5 SAT Sant Road 04:15 04:17 2m 0 1 86 17 166 WR
6 GDA Godhra Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 1 106 56 119 WR
7 TBA Timba Road 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 130 26 WR
8 SVL Sevaliya 06:10 06:12 2m 0 1 133 26 70 WR
9 TAS Thasra 06:43 06:45 2m 0 1 146 54 64 WR
10 DK Dakor 06:55 07:05 10m 0 1 155 44 54 WR
11 UMH Umreth 07:15 07:17 2m 0 1 163 53 51 WR
12 OD Od 07:25 07:27 2m 0 1 170 11 49 WR
13 ANND Anand Junction 08:50 09:00 10m 0 1 185 49 40 WR
14 ND Nadiad Junction 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 204 59 37 WR
15 MHD Mahemdavad Kheda

Road
09:43 09:45 2m 0 1 221 26 35 WR

16 MAN Maninagar 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 246 13 50 WR
17 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 11:00 0 1 249 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (14:36)

Jun 02 2024 (14:36)

1

1


